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Kampionati Kosovës 25m 2021
Prishtinë, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 33 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
31.10.2021 - 9:47 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

10 - 11 godina

1. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 1:18.94 1:20.03 322
2. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 1:27.48 1:24.31 275
3. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 1:29.32 1:36.59 183
4. Amira Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK NT 1:41.46 158
5. Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaji, FE 1:47.24 1:43.39 149
6. Tuana Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK NT 1:48.39 129
7. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR NT 1:55.18 108

DNS Hana Jashari 11 Ilirida, FK DNS

12 - 13 godina

1. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 1:16.40 1:16.86 364
2. Lejla Tmava 12 Mitrovica, MI 1:35.15 1:34.88 193
3. Kanita Bilalli 12 Ferizaji, FE NT 2:06.80 81

DNS Liana Goga 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Jonila Bucaliu 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE DNS
DNS Hira Brahimi 13 Mitrovica, MI DNS

14 - 15 godina

1. Erina Idrizaj 14 H2O, PR 1:06.61 1:08.20 521
2. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:14.23 1:16.84 364
3. Viola Ahmeti 14 H2O, PR 1:14.47 1:16.90 363
4. Rinesa Hasani 15 Mitrovica, MI 1:22.30 1:29.00 234
5. Danina Gashi 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:51.21 1:31.76 214
6. Fjolla Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:50.32 1:39.77 166
7. Ema Imeri 14 Ferizaji, FE NT 2:10.32 74

DNS Erdeta Dragusha 15 Prishtina, PR DNS

16 - 17 godina

1. Fjorda Shabani 17 Otrila, PR 1:07.00 1:09.64 489
2. Dea Misini 16 Ferizaji, FE 1:25.22 1:32.44 209

Otvoreno/Open

1. Erina Idrizaj 14 H2O, PR 1:06.61 1:08.20 521
2. Fjorda Shabani 17 Otrila, PR 1:07.00 1:09.64 489
3. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:14.23 1:16.84 364
4. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 1:16.40 1:16.86 364
5. Viola Ahmeti 14 H2O, PR 1:14.47 1:16.90 363
6. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 1:18.94 1:20.03 322
7. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 1:27.48 1:24.31 275
8. Rinesa Hasani 15 Mitrovica, MI 1:22.30 1:29.00 234
9. Danina Gashi 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:51.21 1:31.76 214

10. Dea Misini 16 Ferizaji, FE 1:25.22 1:32.44 209
11. Lejla Tmava 12 Mitrovica, MI 1:35.15 1:34.88 193
12. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 1:29.32 1:36.59 183
13. Fjolla Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:50.32 1:39.77 166
14. Amira Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK NT 1:41.46 158
15. Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaji, FE 1:47.24 1:43.39 149
16. Tuana Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK NT 1:48.39 129
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Kampionati Kosovës 25m 2021
Prishtinë, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 33, Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

17. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR NT 1:55.18 108
18. Arbana Imeri 9 Dieli, SK NT 2:01.40 92
19. Kanita Bilalli 12 Ferizaji, FE NT 2:06.80 81
20. Ema Imeri 14 Ferizaji, FE NT 2:10.32 74

DNS Liana Goga 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Jonila Bucaliu 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Adea Alidemi 18 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Hana Jashari 11 Ilirida, FK DNS
DNS Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE DNS
DNS Hira Brahimi 13 Mitrovica, MI DNS
DNS Erdeta Dragusha 15 Prishtina, PR DNS


